
Subject: Fwd: City'of Los Angeles Sidewalk Repair Program Information
From: Rick Scott
Date: 12/30/2016 06:16 AM
To: Aaron Aulenta <aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Adam Burke <aburke@latourism.org>, Duke Dulgarian
<duke@scoreproperties.com>, Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, Estela Lopez <elopez@centralcityeast.org>, "Joseph
Mariani Jr." <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>, Kerry Morrison
<Kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, Laurie Sale <rehabitat@gmail.com>, Leslie Elkan <leslie@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Marie
Rumsey <MRumsey@ccala.org>, Miguel Vargas <miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, Nick Griffin <NGriffin@downtownla.com>,
Patti MacJennett <pmacjennett@latourism.org>, Rena Leddy <rena@fashiondistrict.org>, San Pedro Historic Waterfront
PBID <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Shirley Zawadzki <shirley@newcityamerica.com>, Steve Gibson
<steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Levi <susanlevi@labids.org>, Suzanne Holley <SHolley@downtownla.com>,
Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com>, Timothy Byk <timothybyk@gmail.com>, Vicki Nussbaum
<vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, wilmingtonchamber <wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com>, Wilshire Center
<mike@wilshirecenter.com>

Hi, 

Attached is a brief writeup regarding the City's sidewalk repair program that has started, including the program's website link:
www.sidewalks.lacity.org and a flyer in pdf and jpeg formats 

We've been asked to share this information with the Business Improvement Districts. 

If you have any questions or need more information, please call: 

Paul Gomez
Principal Public Relations Representative 
Public Affairs Office
City of Los Angeles Public Works
ph: 213-978-0316.
email: Paul Gomez <paul.gomez@lacity.org>

-- 
Thank You,

Paul Gomez
Principal Public Relations Representative 
Public Affairs Office
City of Los Angeles Public Works
213-978-0316

-- 
Counting my blessings - Sing and be Happy Today!

http://clerk.lacity.org/stellent/groups/departments/@clerk_master_contributor/documents/contributor_web_
content/lacityp_026712.png

-- 
Rick Scott
Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division
Office of the City Clerk 
213.978.1121 direct 
213.978.1099 main 
Fax 213.978.1130
Rick.Scott@lacity.org 
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